
Final rankinglist  -  LMP1 [Le Mans - LMP1]

Pozice Jezdec Věk Zeme Kola Cas jizdy Jízda 1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 
1 Sloboda Tono + 40 SK 271 1:00:25.659 A 67 15:03.087 68 15:08.015 68 15:07.231 68 15:07.326 

2 Krejčí Roman  CZ 263 1:00:14.642 A 67 15:04.593 67 15:06.751 65 15:01.836 64 15:01.462 

3 Rajdus Tomáš + 40 CZ 263 1:00:37.990 A 64 15:05.241 65 15:07.377 66 15:11.816 68 15:13.556 

4 Vater Lukáš  CZ 244 1:00:22.277 B 62 15:09.213 62 15:07.551 60 15:05.364 60 15:00.149 

5 Špráchal David  CZ 223 1:00:32.109 A 62 15:09.997 35 15:02.035 63 15:09.384 63 15:10.693 

6 Peška Milan +40 CZ 200 57:21.656 B 58 15:03.095 50 12:26.989 61 14:40.815 31 15:10.757 

7 Špalek Svetozár  SK 199 57:37.154 A 34 12:16.086 58 15:12.146 57 15:08.835 50 15:00.087 

8 Vnučko Andrej  SK 193 46:07.374 A 65 15:09.101 61 15:04.696 64 15:05.905 3 0:47.672 

9 Hraško Martin  SK 191 54:59.076 C 53 15:11.155 53 15:11.041 52 15:02.343 33 9:34.537 

Final rankinglist  -  LMP2 [Le Mans - LMP2]

Pozice Jezdec Věk Zeme Kola Cas jizdy Jízda 1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 
1 Maléř Luděk 18-40 CZ 255 1:00:11.445 A 63 14:57.624 63 15:09.437 65 15:02.531 64 15:01.853 

2 Krejčí Martin  CZ 252 1:00:26.842 A 63 15:08.821 62 15:05.955 64 15:09.613 63 15:02.453 

3 Groch Jiří  CZ 238 1:00:25.348 B 61 15:09.935 61 15:04.046 61 15:04.791 55 15:06.576 

4 Pokorný Miloš  CZ 211 1:00:39.973 C 56 15:12.976 56 15:11.547 43 15:05.714 56 15:09.736 

5 Kunz Jiří senior CZ 207 1:00:31.768 C 51 15:00.993 52 15:07.275 52 15:12.508 52 15:10.992 

6 Krejčí Lucie  CZ 200 1:00:44.847 C 49 15:17.312 50 15:13.001 49 15:05.631 52 15:08.903 

7 Špalek Lukáš Junior SK 141 51:43.969 C 14 8:33.629 53 15:16.260 35 15:13.153 39 12:40.927 

Final rankinglist  -  LMP2C [Le Mans - LMP2C]

Pozice Jezdec Věk Zeme Kola Cas jizdy Jízda 1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Final rankinglist  -  LeMans GT [Le Mans - GT]

Pozice Jezdec Věk Zeme Kola Cas jizdy Jízda 1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 
1 Košik Jan 18-40 CZ 243 1:00:18.972 B 61 15:01.430 61 15:05.674 61 15:04.518 60 15:07.350 

2 Petr Jan  CZ 241 1:00:21.109 B 60 15:11.295 61 15:12.973 60 15:02.833 60 14:54.008 

3 Hrabec Jura  CZ 226 1:00:21.169 B 55 15:02.512 56 15:00.276 58 15:14.634 57 15:03.747 

4 Rajdus Filip žák CZ 216 1:00:32.053 B 53 15:09.996 55 15:08.310 57 15:09.406 51 15:04.341 

5 Tyron Kamil  CZ 185 1:00:25.260 C 49 15:00.672 41 15:19.223 47 15:00.663 48 15:04.702 

6 Kopecký st. Jaroslav + 40 CZ 181 55:22.078 C 50 15:14.418 50 15:20.165 49 15:08.187 32 9:39.308 

Final rankinglist  -  LeMans GT2 [Le Mans - GT2]

Pozice Jezdec Věk Zeme Kola Cas jizdy Jízda 1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 

Final rankinglist  -  Guest [Le Mans - Guest]

Pozice Jezdec Věk Zeme Kola Cas jizdy Jízda 1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 
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Final rankinglist  -  Le Mans [Le Mans]

Pozice Jezdec Věk Zeme Kola Cas jizdy Jízda 1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 4. jízda 
1 Sloboda Tono + 40 SK 271 1:00:25.659 A 67 15:03.087 68 15:08.015 68 15:07.231 68 15:07.326 

2 Krejčí Roman  CZ 263 1:00:14.642 A 67 15:04.593 67 15:06.751 65 15:01.836 64 15:01.462 

3 Rajdus Tomáš + 40 CZ 263 1:00:37.990 A 64 15:05.241 65 15:07.377 66 15:11.816 68 15:13.556 

4 Maléř Luděk 18-40 CZ 255 1:00:11.445 A 63 14:57.624 63 15:09.437 65 15:02.531 64 15:01.853 

5 Krejčí Martin  CZ 252 1:00:26.842 A 63 15:08.821 62 15:05.955 64 15:09.613 63 15:02.453 

6 Vater Lukáš  CZ 244 1:00:22.277 B 62 15:09.213 62 15:07.551 60 15:05.364 60 15:00.149 

7 Košik Jan 18-40 CZ 243 1:00:18.972 B 61 15:01.430 61 15:05.674 61 15:04.518 60 15:07.350 

8 Petr Jan  CZ 241 1:00:21.109 B 60 15:11.295 61 15:12.973 60 15:02.833 60 14:54.008 

9 Groch Jiří  CZ 238 1:00:25.348 B 61 15:09.935 61 15:04.046 61 15:04.791 55 15:06.576 

10 Hrabec Jura  CZ 226 1:00:21.169 B 55 15:02.512 56 15:00.276 58 15:14.634 57 15:03.747 

11 Špráchal David  CZ 223 1:00:32.109 A 62 15:09.997 35 15:02.035 63 15:09.384 63 15:10.693 

12 Rajdus Filip žák CZ 216 1:00:32.053 B 53 15:09.996 55 15:08.310 57 15:09.406 51 15:04.341 

13 Pokorný Miloš  CZ 211 1:00:39.973 C 56 15:12.976 56 15:11.547 43 15:05.714 56 15:09.736 

14 Kunz Jiří senior CZ 207 1:00:31.768 C 51 15:00.993 52 15:07.275 52 15:12.508 52 15:10.992 

15 Peška Milan +40 CZ 200 57:21.656 B 58 15:03.095 50 12:26.989 61 14:40.815 31 15:10.757 

16 Krejčí Lucie  CZ 200 1:00:44.847 C 49 15:17.312 50 15:13.001 49 15:05.631 52 15:08.903 

17 Špalek Svetozár  SK 199 57:37.154 A 34 12:16.086 58 15:12.146 57 15:08.835 50 15:00.087 

18 Vnučko Andrej  SK 193 46:07.374 A 65 15:09.101 61 15:04.696 64 15:05.905 3 0:47.672 

19 Hraško Martin  SK 191 54:59.076 C 53 15:11.155 53 15:11.041 52 15:02.343 33 9:34.537 

20 Tyron Kamil  CZ 185 1:00:25.260 C 49 15:00.672 41 15:19.223 47 15:00.663 48 15:04.702 

21 Kopecký st. Jaroslav + 40 CZ 181 55:22.078 C 50 15:14.418 50 15:20.165 49 15:08.187 32 9:39.308 

22 Špalek Lukáš Junior SK 141 51:43.969 C 14 8:33.629 53 15:16.260 35 15:13.153 39 12:40.927 

Final rankinglist  -  Formule 1 [Formule 1]

Pozice Jezdec Věk Zeme Kola Cas jizdy Jízda 1. jízda 2. jízda 3. jízda 
1 Krejčí Roman  CZ 126 30:10.669 A 43 10:01.897 42 10:01.990 41 10:06.782 

2 Košik Jan 18-40 CZ 119 30:24.081 A 40 10:06.516 39 10:06.130 40 10:11.435 

3 Peška Milan +40 CZ 119 30:24.682 A 39 10:12.200 41 10:11.701 39 10:00.781 

4 Rajdus Tomáš + 40 CZ 65 22:05.987 A 38 10:00.913 16 8:51.811 11 3:13.263 
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